
01522 514755  info@internationalbcc.co.uk 
International Bomber Command Centre, 
Canwick Avenue, Lincoln, LN4 2HQ

SCAN TO DISCOVER MORE 
INTERNATIONALBCC.CO.UK

Open 6 days a week 9.30am to 5pm (4pm winter).  
Closed Mondays except Bank Holidays.  
Last exhibition entry 4pm (3pm winter).

From 
Waitrose 
Lincoln to 
The City 
Centre

Buses running 
regularly 
throughout the 
day, Monday to 
Saturday.
Check out the 
timetable on 
the Stagecoach 
website or app

Book the Tour Bus for a 
private group booking 
at a competitive rate.

You can choose between the 2,000 
Years of History tour, the Ghost tour 
to find out ghostly sightings, hangings 
and murders of the city or a bespoke tour.

The bus has been enjoyed by businesses, clubs, 
wedding guests, schools and even prom nights!

Private Hire Event
or special
occasion?

    For details visit
lincolnbig.co.uk/experience/park-and-ride

88 STOPS INCLUDING
• Lincoln Cathedral • Lincoln Castle 

• High Street Shopping • Brayford Waterfront 
• Museum of Lincolnshire Life 

• International Bomber Command Centre

lincolntourbus.co.uk

SCAN ME TO
FIND OUT 

MORE

Operating Dates & Times 2025

Tours depart every 90 minutes from 10.00–15.00. Visitors 
can board the bus at any of the 8 stops. You can hop-on 
and hop off the bus at any of the stops as many times as 
you wish! The full tour takes just under 90 minutes.

* Children must be accompanied by an adult.

Tour Bus
Ticket Price

Adults £15.00
Concessions with a valid card £10.00
Young People (16-19 years) £10.00

Children* (with adult/concession 
fare paying passenger) FREE

Space on the bus is first come, first served and subject to availability. Please check the service is 
running before you travel. Information in this leaflet is correct at the time of  going to press. 

TERMS & CONDITIONS
 

Lincoln BIG | BS1 The Terrace | Grantham Street | Lincoln  LN2 1BD
Visit www.lincolnbig.co.uk  for more information

 

Fares

INTRODUCING OUR NEW 
EXTENDED ROUTE TO IBCC  Buying Your Tickets

2 Simple ways...
Stagecoach East Midlands app

From the driver on the bus 
(Cash or contactless payments) 

2

1

DISCOVER LINCOLN’S 2,000 YEAR HISTORY 
WITH LIVE COMMENTARY IN UNDER 90 MINS

Lincoln Sightseeing 
Tour Bus 2025

CHILDREN 
GO FREE

Times and stops may be subject 
to change.  Please check before you travel

When events are taking place at the West Front of Lincoln Cathedral, 
the Tour Bus will start from Stop 2 – Northgate.  These dates include:
• 30 – 31 July – BGU Graduations • 27, 28, 29 August – Steampunk
• 8 – 12 September – University of Lincoln Graduations
When events are taking place on the Brayford Waterfront, 
Stop 8 – Brayford Waterfront – will not be in use.  
These dates include: • 12 July – Dragon Boat Race

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH 

Tours start from 18 April (Good Friday) 
to 31 October 2025
• 	April, May, June, September & October –  		   	
	 Weekends, Bank Holidays & School Holidays
• 	July and August: 7 days a week 
• 	Exclusions : 10 & 11 May (Cycle Grand Prix), 
	 5 October (Half Marathon)

Change 
of Start 

Point

Visit www.lincolnbig.co.uk for details



 JEWS
HOUSE

CASTLE 
HILL

MEDIEVAL
BISHOPS’ 

PALACE

USHER
GALLERY

EASTGATE

WESTGATE

WESTGATE 
ACADEMY

MUSEUM OF
LINCOLNSHIRE LIFE

LINCOLN
CASTLE LINCOLN 

CATHEDRAL

DRURY
LANE

NEW THEATRE
ROYAL

DA
NE

SG
AT

E
FR

EE
 S

CH
OO

L L
AN

E

FL
AX

EN
GA

TE

WEST
PARADE

ST MARTINS
SQUARE

STEEP HILL

MINSTER YARD

    
  T

HE STRAIT

    
  H

IG
H 

ST

    
  H

IG
H 

ST
RE

ET

ST MARKS

WATERSIDE SHOPPING

TANK
MEMORIAL

LINCOLN TRAINSTATION

CORNHILL
QUARTER

CINEMA

TENTERCROFT STREETCAR PARK

CENTRAL
BUS STATION

LINCOLN 
CENTRAL
CAR PARK

CORNHILL
MARKET

LINCOLNSHIRE
ARCHIVES

MONKS RD

THE 
STONEBOW

NEWPORT
ARCH

CINEMA

CITY
HALL

COUNTY
HALL

HOTEL

HOTEL

UNIVERSITY
OF LINCOLN

BRAYFORD
POOL

BRAYFORD
WHARF

TENTERCROFT STREET                    

ROPE WALK

LINCOLN MUSEUM

    
   B

RO
AD

GA
TE

PE
LH

AM
 B

RI
DG

E

NEWLAND

ST MARY’S STREET

W
IGFORD W

AY

UN
IO

N 
RO

AD

THE 
LAWN

 ST. PAULS
LANE

               BAILGATE

3

1

2

BURTON ROAD

YARBROUGH ROAD

5

6

7

8

SILVER STREET

LINDUM HILL

RASEN LANE

NEW
PORT

ST MARYS STREET

    
    

 TH
E 

AV
EN

UE

UNIVERSITY BRIDGE
NEWLAND

BR
AY

FO
RD

 W
AY

THE DRILL

LAC
ENGINE 

SHED

CENTRAL
LIBRARY

BE
AU

MO
NT

 FE
E

4 NORTHGATE

CITY SQUARE

WAR
MEMORIAL

CANW
ICK HILL

CANW
ICK ROAD

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

Bus Stop Points of interest Bus Times

Lincoln
Cathedral 
Minster Yard

Lincoln Cathedral, Medieval
Bishops’ Palace, Visitor 

Information Centre, shopping
and dining

10:00, 11:30
13:00, 14:30

Northgate 
The Lincoln
Hotel

Bailgate shopping
and dining, 

The Lincoln Hotel
Stops on request

Lincoln
Castle 
Westgate

Lincoln Castle, Roman Sites, 
Steep Hill, The Strait and 

Bailgate shopping and dining 

10:14, 11:44
13:14, 14:44

Stops on request

Museum of
Lincs Life 
Burton Road

Museum of Lincolnshire Life, 
Ellis Mill, Burton Road 
shopping and dining

10:16, 11:46
13:16, 14:46

Stops on request

Brayford
Waterfront 
Holiday Inn

Brayford Belle boat trips, 
bars,restaurants, hotels 

 and cinema

10:30, 12:00
13:30, 15:00

Stops on request

Transport
Hub
St Mary’s Street

Railway Station, Bus Station,
Cornhill Quarter shopping

and dining, cinema

10:40, 12:10
13:40, 15:10

Stops on request

International 
Bomber 
Command 
Centre
Canwick Hill

IBCC Exhibition and Grounds.

Please note: IBCC is closed on 
Mondays for visitors (except 

Bank Holidays) and the bus will 
only turn around and return.

10:47, 12:17
13:47, 15:17

Stops on request

High
Street 
St. Swithins 
Square

Guildhall & Stonebow, High
Street Shopping, Central 

Library, The Drill, Waterside 
Centre, Lincoln Museum, 

Usher Art Gallery and 
New Theatre Royal

11:00, 12:30
14:00, 15:30

Stops on request

1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

Timetable & Routes
Experienced and entertaining guides provide
LIVE commentary on this sightseeing  tour bus. 
Find out about Lincoln’s Magna Carta, the 
stunning Cathedral and Castle, Roman Lincoln, 
Aviation Heritage and much more.

Please review us on 
Tripadvisor - Just visit:

tripadvisor.co.uk/reviewit 
and look for Lincoln

Sightseeing Tour Bus

INTRODUCING
OUR NEW 

EXTENDED 
ROUTE TO IBCC 

(STOP 7) 

STOP 7

Timetable delays may occur at 
times due to city traffic.

Lincoln Sightseeing Tour is operated 
by Lincoln BIG in partnership with 
Stagecoach East Midlands.

Delay Information

OR SCAN THE QR 
CODE BELOW

SCAN ME TO FIND OUT 
MORE ABOUT THE TOUR
Or visit lincolntourbus.co.uk


